THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING July 27 — AUGUST 9, 2017.

8.

9.

Name
Anderson, Katie C.

Blakeman, Brittany L.

Bruederle, Jessica M.

Ellery, Candice N.

Peden, James H.

Roberts, Katherine E.

Rogers, Katelyn R.
Rolston, Rachel M.

Sheldon, Kristina K.

10. Smith, James P.

11. Stevens, Amy H.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

ECE Teacher

Shacklette Elementary
Teacher

Semple Elementary
Teacher

Tully Elementary

ECE Teacher

Semple Elementary
Resource Teacher
Jeffersontown High
Teacher

Chancey Elementary
Teacher

Auburndale Elementary
Teacher

Butler Traditional High
Resource Teacher
Jefferson County High
Assistant Principal High School
Seneca High

MOA Educational Recovery Specialist
Roosevelt-Perry Elementary
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Effective
Date

Type Leave

08/14/17

05/25/17

08/14/17

08/14/17

05/11/17

05/25/17

08/14/17

08/14/17

04/13/17

07/17/17

07/27/17

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Other

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Other

Child Rearing

Child Rearing



