THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING July 27 – AUGUST 9, 2017.

## **LEAVES OF ABSENCE**

			Effective	
	<u>Name</u>	Position/Location	<u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1.	Anderson, Katie C.	ECE Teacher	08/14/17	Child Rearing
		Shacklette Elementary		
2.	Blakeman, Brittany L.	Teacher	05/25/17	Child Rearing
		Semple Elementary		
3.	Bruederle, Jessica M.	Teacher	08/14/17	Child Rearing
		Tully Elementary		
4.	Ellery, Candice N.	ECE Teacher	08/14/17	Child Rearing
		Semple Elementary		
5.	Peden, James H.	Resource Teacher	05/11/17	Other
		Jeffersontown High		
6.	Roberts, Katherine E.	Teacher	05/25/17	Child Rearing
		Chancey Elementary		
7.	Rogers, Katelyn R.	Teacher	08/14/17	Child Rearing
		Auburndale Elementary		
8.	Rolston, Rachel M.	Teacher	08/14/17	Child Rearing
		Butler Traditional High		
9.	Sheldon, Kristina K.	Resource Teacher	04/13/17	Other
		Jefferson County High		
10.	Smith, James P.	Assistant Principal High School	07/17/17	Child Rearing
		Seneca High		
11.	Stevens, Amy H.	MOA Educational Recovery Specialist	07/27/17	Child Rearing
		Roosevelt-Perry Elementary		